128 www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
LABEL
INDEX
BY
SIZE
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LASER LABELS
LAT-26-652-10
Laser Printable Package Quantity, 10,000
Technology
Die # 26, 0.250� x 0.2 50� Material B-652, Amber
Rating Plate Polyimide
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for computer printable labels follow the same four-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the second part is a number indicating the die size used
(where applicable), the third part indicates the Brady material used (where applicable), and the final
code indicates package quantity.
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
(Layout for LAT-1 and LAT-26 only)
(Layout for LAT-60 and LAT-61 only)
Label Label Horizontal Top Left
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Margin Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Sheet
0.250� Label Width
LAT-26-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 26 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 936
LAT-26-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 26 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 936
0.300� Label Width
LAT-1-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 22 0.300  (7.62) 0.250  (6.35) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 836
LAT-1-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 22 0.300  (7.62) 0.250  (6.35) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 836
0.375� Label Width
LAT-2-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 16 0.375  (9.53) 0.375  (9.53) 0.500  (12.70) 0.875  (22.23) 0.313  (7.95) 400
LAT-2-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 16 0.375  (9.53) 0.375  (9.53) 0.500  (12.70) 0.875  (22.23) 0.313  (7.95) 400
0.500� Label Width
LAT-45-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.375  (9.53) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 325
LAT-45-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.375  (9.53) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 325
LAT-25-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
LAT-25-709-10 10,000 Removable White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
Polyester
LAT-25-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
LAT-46-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 247
LAT-46-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 247
LAT-61-799-2.5 2,500 Nylon Cloth White 12 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.700  (17.78) 192
LAT-40-799-1,-5 1,000/5,000 Nylon Cloth White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.750  (19.05) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 156
LAT-38-799-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Nylon Cloth White 13 0.500  (12.70) 1.437  (36.50) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 78
0.560� Label Width
LAT-42-707-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 17 0.560  (14.22) 0.560  (14.22) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.470  (11.94) 187
LAT-42-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 17 0.560  (14.22) 0.560  (14.22) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.470  (11.94) 187
0.650� Label Width
LAT-3-410-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-3-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-3-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-29-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-737-10 10,000 Tedlar® White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-799-10 10,000 Nylon Cloth White 10 0.650  (15.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480